
2024-2025 GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
June – August 6  NO SCHOOL 

August 7 - 13 Wednesday– Tuesday Teachers Report 

August 14 Wednesday First Day of School – PK to 8th Grade  

September 2 Monday NO SCHOOL - Labor Day– NO  SDC 

October 11 Friday End of 1st Qt.   

October 14 Monday 

VPK in Session 8:30 - 11:30 

PROFESSIONAL DAY NO A/C NO SDC – Hurricane 

Makeup Day 

November 11 Monday NO SCHOOL -Veteran’s Day-NO SDC 

November 25 - 27 Monday –Wednesday 
Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL  

SDC Available 

November 28 Thursday NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Day– NO  SDC 

November 29 Friday NO SCHOOL - NO  SDC 

December 20 Friday 
EARLY DISMISSAL @ 11:30 PreK-8-end of 2ndqt. – NO 

SDC 

December 23-30 
Monday& Tuesday and 

Thursday - Monday 

NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

SDC Available EXCEPT for Christmas Eve Day (12/24) 

and Christmas Day (12/25) 

December 31-

January 1 
Tuesday & Wednesday 

NO SCHOOL – NO SDC New Year’s Eve (12/31) & New 

Year’s Day (1/1) 

January 2 - 3 Thursday - Friday 
NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

SDC Available 

January 6 Monday NO SCHOOL-PROFESSIONAL DAY - NO SDC 

January 7 Tuesday CLASSES RECONVENE 

January 20 Monday NO SCHOOL – Martin L. King, Jr. Day – NO  SDC 

February 17 Monday NO SCHOOL – President’s Day – NO SDC 

March 13 Thursday End of 3rd qt.   

March 14 Friday 

VPK in Session 8:30 – 11:30 

PROFESSIONAL DAY/NO SCHOOL FOR ALL 

OTHERS/NO A/C /NO SDC – Hurricane Makeup Day 

March 17 - 21 Monday – Friday 
NO SCHOOL – Spring Break  

SDC Available 

March 24 Monday CLASSES RECONVENE  

April 18 Friday NO SCHOOL – Good Friday – NO  SDC 

April 21 Monday NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday – NO SDC 

May 26 Monday NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day – NO SDC 

May 30 Friday 

Last Day of School- PK to 8th Grade - End of 4th qt. 

EARLY DISMISSAL @ 11:30/NO A/C /NO SDC LAST 

DAY OF SCHOOL  

June 2 - 3 Monday & Tuesday PROFESSIONAL DAY – NO SDC 

• SDC: Special Day Care 

• A/C:  After Care+ 


